FORM - D
[See rule 10C1)(L)]

(Advance Auction Report)

Name and Address of the auctioneer: CARDAMOM GROWERSFOREVER

PRIVATE LIMITED

BODI
E-Auction Licence No. : MKT-AUC/CS/C580/12/2020
(s) Season : 2022 - 2023
(t) Auction Number : 25
(u) pate of auction : 01/10/2022
(v) Place of auction : €-AUCTION SPICES BOARD BODINAYAKANUR
(w) Quantity’ carried over from
previous auction (kgs) NIL
KERALA TAMILNADU
(x) Fresh arrivals (kgs): 32,601.900 2,986.700
(y) Teotal quantity put for auction (kgs) 32,601.900 2,986,700
[Total of 31.No. 5 and 6]:
(z) Total quantity sold (kgs): 25,647 .800 2,829.900
(ZZ) Quantity Not Auctioned (kgs): NIL NIL
(aa) Quantity withdrawn [(kgs)(S1.No.(7)-(8)]: 6,954.100 156.800
(bb) Quantity returned to planter (kgs): 6,954,100 156.800
(cc) Balance with the auctioneer (kgs)[(51.No.(9)-(10): NIL
(dd) Total value of the sales (Rs): 2,39,42,026.30 25,01,623.80
(ee) Maximum price (Rs/kg): 1,395.00 / 1,304.00 /
kgs. 150.500 kgs. 91.200
(ff) Minimum price (Rs/kg): 644.00 / 602.00 /
’ kgs. 136.700 kgs. 56.400
(gg) Average price {(Rs/kg): 933.49 884.00
Name of 5 Highest Buyer
Ss1.No. Buver Name Kilos value
1 SANDHYA SPIYCES 2,602.800 26,23,472.60
2 PERFECT CARDAMOM & SPICES MKT 2,446.800 16,76,076.00
3 BOSE SPICES _ 2,411.500 23,84,475.30
4 MARAN TRADERS 1,784.100 15,07,291.90
5 LISHA TRADERS 1,711.700 15,27,652.70
TOTAL 10,956.900 97,18,968.50
Place NEDUMKANDAM Signature of the ctionger
Date 01/10/2022
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CARDAMOM GROWERSFOREVER PRIVATE LIMITED

NEDUMKANDAM

BUYERS STATEMENT

AUCTION NO: 25

o e e e o e i

VISHAKAN TRADERS
MUKUDAN SPICES

ANKIT SPICES

ANKIT SPICES

ROSHANA SPICES
HARINI SPICES
SRINIVASA ASSOCIATES
MARAN TRADERS
PERFECT CARDANOM & SPICES
PERFECT CARDAMOM & SPICES
BOOPATHI SPICES
BOOPATHI SPICES
LISHA TRADERS

LISHA TRADERS

SHREE THARIKA SPICES
JAT RUBNI SPICES
THANGARANI EXPORTS
BOSE SPICES

BOSE SPICES

KAASHI IMPEX

ARUNA AGENCIES
SANDHYA SPICES
SANDHYA SPICES

GREDZ FOODS & SPICES
SRI SAAI SPICES

$ & N SPICE TRADERS
THIRUVENT SPICES
SAANVI SPICES AGENCIES
NATURAL SPICES

BOSE SPICES

NAVKAR CARDAMOMS
1.V.5, IMPEX

SANAY TRADERS

S A N TRADERS

UBS TRADERS

YAZEEN SPICES
1.3.5PICES
1.3,SPICES

ROSE SPICES AND FOOD
EDEN SPICES

BIYA SPICES
VALIYAVEETIL TRADERS
VALIYAVEETIL TRADERS
VALIYAVEETIL TRADERS
THACHUKULAM SPICES
ANUGRAHA SPICES
MARIYA AGENCIES
ALLUS CARDAMOM POINT
ANKIT SPICES

ROSHANA SPICES
SRINIVASA ASSOCIATES
MARAN TRADERS
PERFECT CARDAMOM & SPICES
BOOPATHI SPICES
SANDHYA SPICES

GREDZ FOODS & SPICES

___________

ADDRESS KILOS
THEVARAM 579.600
BODINAYAKANUR, 283.600
BODINAYAKANUR 660.200
BODINAYAKANUR 532,700

STREET, CUMBUM 369.300
BODINAYAKANUR 295.400
BODINAYAKANUR 487,000
THEVARAM 1,332.400
SUBBURAY 'NAGAR, 135.600
BODINAYAKANUR 2,035.300
BODINAYAKANUR 1,195,600
BODINAYAKANUR 86.500
BODINAYAKANUR 949,100
BODINAYAKANUR 762.600
BODINAYAKANUR 1,100.400
BODINAYAKANUR 198.200
BODINAYAKANUR 560.400
BODINAYAKANUR 2,069,400
BODINAYAKANUR 279.600
SUBBURAINAGAR B 872.000
BODINAYAKANUR 282.500
BODINAYAKANUR 821.400
BODINAYAKANUR 1,335,300
PC PATTI,THENI 335.600
BODINAYAKANUR 64.800
BODINAYAKANUR 94,100
BODINAYAKANUR 421,200
BODINAYAKANUR 28,100
CUMBUM 456.900
THENI 62.500
BODINAYAKANUR 631.300
BODINAYAKANUR 269.900
THENI 529.200
KUMILY 249,200
IDUKKI 1,129.300
KALLAR 384.000
TDUKKI 345.000
IDUKKI 305.800
PALAKKADA KANCH 232.500
NEDUMKANDAM 395.900
VELLARAMKUNNU 287.200
KOCHUTHOVALA RD 170,700
KOCHUTHOVALA RD 222.500
KOCHUTHOVALA RD 268.800
IDUKKI 350.400
IDUKKI 85.200
IDUKKI 520.500
KERALA 583.100
BODINAYAKANUR 194,300

STREET, CUMBUM 150.400
BODINAYAKANUR 239.700
THEVARAM 451,700
BODINAYAKANUR 275.900
BODINAYAKANUR 339.200
BODINAYAKANUR 446.100
PC PATTI,THENI 281,200

1,02,784.80
13,86,895.30
12,72,065.50
68,508.00
9,76,811.80
5,50,840.90
10,08,542.60

21,075.00
3,10,737.10
53,500.00
6,24,866.20
2,61,263,20
4,87,061.20

________________
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DATE:01/10/2022

33EIPPSZ5861171
33DHEPM2203R129
33AHUPGL414F22N
33AHUPGL414F22N
33ABRPV62548126
33BYPPX0237D12Q
33AEMPM2632L12D
33BGNPMTTSIL1ZL
33AAECPO434617W
33AAECP0434G61zwW
33AA0FBS006K1ZH
33AAQFB5006K1ZH
33CIYPMG286P1ZY
33CIYPMB286P1ZY
33CGFPM30256125
33axLPB9451cC12Q
33A0XPR2230G220
33BGSPRIR3IBLIZS
338G5PRIBIBLIZE
33A1YPI1238R1Z3
33AHMPPEL14F12C
33ABNPAS 7848127
33ABNPAS7 84B17w
33AMHCG2910P121
33BNEPS0232E1ZT
33KETPS8385M122
33ALFPT1937R1Z6G
33BFAPS8730K1Z7
33ARCPMB1S3F2ZW
33AIQPVE032K22Q
3IAAPFNGI40F1ZY
33DYLPKB5S57A1ZE
33A0RPMZ137R1Z8
32ELXPMBAT 21121
32ERMPPOBG5H1Z)
32AUFPADRDED1Z0
32AZFP14005)12R
32AZFPI1400512R
32ASFPI7569N126
32AHRP126816129
32AQPPBBT722R1ZE
32AQQPVE614H1IZC
32A0QPVE614H1ZC
32A00PV8614H1ZC
32AwAPNZ2181P1ZD
32AMQPC5719G125
32AMLPD2224)126
32AHWP11302M1ZB
33AHUPG1414F22ZN
33ABRPV6254B176
33IAEMPM2632L1ZD
33BGNPMTTS9LIZL
33AAECPO434G1Zw
33AAQF85006K1ZH
33ABNPAST84R1ZW
33AAHCG2910P1ZT

V369
€.$/10608/540/2020
€.5/10721/696/2020
€.5/10721/696/2020
R1341
C.5/10639/753/2020
C.5/12363/789/2020
€.5/10595/944/2020
C.5/P468/923/2020
C.5/P468/923/2020
€.$/B1005/510/2020
C.S/B1005/510/2020
€.5/L920/508/2020
€.5/1920/508/2020
€.$/12357/645/2020
C.5/11893/519/2020
€.5/14626/625/2020
€.5/11899/605/2020
C.S5/11895/605/2020
C.5/11827/790/2020
10638
€.5/bL-126/661/2020
€.5/52485/670/2020
11787
€.5/15194/621/2020
€.S/DL-189/885/2020
€.5/10666/559/2020
€.5/11826/676/2020
€.5/11798/609,/2020
€.5/10719/797/2020
C.5/12487/388/2020
€.5/14592/618/2020
€.5/12615/523/2020
€.5/DL-281/1543/2020
€.5/DL-187/883/2020
Y111
€.5/13577/594/2020
€.5/13577/594/2020
€.5/0L-243/983/2020
€.5/10741/591/2020
C.5/B952/710/2020
€.5/0L-295/1568/2020
C€.5/bL-295/1568/2020
€.5/DL-295/1568/2020
€.5/11862/593/2020
C.5/10317/957/2020
M1956
C.5/51449/982/2020
€.5/10721/696/2020
R1341
C.5/12363/789/2020
€.5/10595/944/2020
C.S/P468/923/2G20
C.5/81005/510/2020
C.5/DL-126/661/2020

11787




CARDAMOM GROWERSFOREVER PRIVATE LIMITED
NEDUMKAKDAM

BUYERS STATEMENT

AUCTION NO: 25 DATE:01/10/2022

INVOICE TRADERS NAME ADDRESS KILDS AMOUNT [ GST NO SBL NO

T 202 | SRI SAAI SPICES BODINAYAKANUR 156.700 1,63,594.80 | 33BNEPSO232E1ZT | C€.S/15194/621/2020

T 203 | THIRUVENI SPICES BODINAYAKANUR 91.200 1,18,924.80 | 33ALFPT1937R1ZG | C.S5/10666/559/2020

T 204 | NATURAL SPICES CUMBUM $6.400 33,952.80 | 33ARCPMBLS3F2ZW | €.S/11798/609/2020

T 205 | SANJAY TRADERS THENT 147.100 1,46,511.60 L 33A0RPM2137B1Z8 | C.5/12615/523/2020
TOTAL 28,477,700 1 2,64,43,650.10




FORM C
See ruies 5(2) and 10(1)(R)
Auction Report
(Separate report should be furnished for auctioning of cardamom received from (1) Planter (2) Dealer)

E-Auction Licence No: MKT-AUC/CS/C580/12/2020 SEASON: 2022 - 2023

Maximum Price:Rs. 1395.00
Auction No,: 25 Minimum Price;Rs.  602.00
bate of auction: 01/10/2022 Average Price:Rs. 928,57
51. Name and full Estate Regis Qty put Qty Rate value sample Comm Name and full Spices
No. address of the tration #/80 for ) s01d Rs./kg  (Rs.)  Refund ission  address of bidder goard licence
planer/dealer ard licence# auction (kgs) (Rs.) (Rs.) number
1 2 3 4 5 b 7 8 9 10 11
023 KABIR CR. 52.900  52.900 1001.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 WITH DRAWN
026 SYED IBRAHIMSHA CR. $1.500  51.500 1022.00 52633.00 2912,70  555.50 SANJAY TRADERS €.5/12615/523/2020
030 KURYAN THOMAS CR, 60.200 60,200 699.00 42079.80 1992.20 440.70 PERFECT CARDAMOM & SPICESC.S/P468/923/2020
(39 SANTHOSH JOSEPH CR, 139,900 139.500 1024.00 143257.60 2918.40 1461.80 LISHA TRADERS C.5/1L920/508/2020
(40 MUKESH CR. 192,700 192.700 991.00 190965.70 2824.40 1937.90 SANDHYA SPICES €,5/0L-126/661/2020
041 SUNITHA SAIRU CR. 258.300 258.300 990.00 255717.00 2821.50 2585.40 BOSE SPICES €.5/10719/797/2020
043 THOMAS DEVASIA CR. 163.600 163.600 692.00 113211.20 1972.20 1151.80 PERFECT CARDAMOM & SPICESC.S/P468/923/2020
045 SUNNY PILIPOSE CR. 85.200 85.200 830.00 70716.00 2365.50 730.80 ANUGRARA SPICES €.$/10317/957/2020
050 ABITHA A SALAM CR, 170,700 170.700 849,00 144924.30 2419.70 1473.40 VALIYAVEETIL TRADERS €.5/DL-295/1568/2020
(52 SUNNY PILIPOSE cR. 123,800 123.800 1001.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 WITH DRAWN
054 JEYANTHI CR. 116.200 116.200 868.00 100861.60 2473.80 1033.40 BOOPATHI SPICES €.5/B1005/510/2020
(56 SANTHOSH JOSEPH CR, 248.200 248.200 1125.00 279225.00 3206.30 2824.30 THANGARANI EXPORTS £.5/14626/625/2020
057 KABIR CR. 114.700 114.700 968.00 111029.60 2758.80 1137.90 SANDHYA SPICES €.5/DL-126/661/2020
060 SURENDRAN CR, 261.000 261.000 1083.00 282663.00 3086.60 2857.50 SANDHYA SPICES €.5/DL-126/661/2020
061 DINI JOY CR, 74.700 74,700 1001,00 0.60 0.00 0,00 WITH DRAWN
069 BEYO ELDHOSE CR. 294.100 294,100 875.00 257337.50 2493.80 2598.30 SHREE THARIKA SPICES €.5/12357/645/2020
070 MUKESH CR. 207.800 207.800 1033.00 214657.40 2944.10 2176.00 BOOPATHI SPICES C.5/B1005/510/2020
073 SYED IBRAHIMSHA CR. 94.500 94.500 954.00 90153.00 2718.90 928.70 GREDZ FOODS & SPICES 11787
076 VIDYASAGAR CR. 69.700 69.700 1156.00 80573.20 3294.60  838.70 SANDHYA SPICES €.5/pL-126/661/2020
(078 TONY TOMY CR. 94,500 94,500 1073.00 101398.50 3058.10 1044.60 SANDHYA SPICES €.5/DL-126/661/2020
084 BEYO ELDHOSE CR. 283.700 283.700 1001.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 WITH DRAWN
(186 ABDUL JABBAR GR. 231.100 231.100 1001.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 WITH DRAWN
090 KURYAN THOMAS CR. 384.800 384.800 1023.00 393650.40 2915.60 3965.70 uBS TRADERS C.5/0L-187/883/2020
092 ABITHA A SALAM CR. 155,900 155.900 925.00 144675.20 2644.80 1473.20 NAVKAR CARDAMOMS C.5/12487/388/2020
097 JAYAKUMAR CR. 201.100 201,100 1001.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 WITH DRAWN
099 KANISHKA CR. 269.900 269,900 968,00 261263.20 2758.80 2640.20 1.V.S.IMPEX €.5/14992/618/2020
105 SUBRAMANIAN.E.M CR. 738,100 238.100 872.00 207623.20 2485,20 2101.10 SANJAY TRADERS €.$/12615/523/2020
116 LI}V SHAJU CR. 138.000 138.000 1079.00 148902.00 3075.20 1519.80 SANDHYA SPICES €.5/DL-126/661/2020
117 ROBIN JACOB (R. 276,500 276.500 1238.00 342307.00 3528,30 34538.40 SRINIVASA ASSOCIATES 51908
119 MUKESH CR. 154.400 154,400 1001.00 0.00 0.00 .00 WITH DRAWN
123 BEYQ ELDHOSE CR, 234.000 234.000 1005.00 235170.00 2864.30 2380.30 NAVKAR CARDAMOMS C.5/12487/388/2020
125 ABITHA A SALAM CR. 768.800 268.800 1049.00 281971.20 2989.70 2849.60 VALIYAVEETIL TRADERS £.5/bL-295/1568/2020
132 ABDUL JABBAR CR. 196.500 196,500 902.00 177243.00 2570.70 1798.10 BOOPATHI SPICES €.5/B1005/510/2020
133 ARUN MATHEW CR. 150.500 150.500 B09.00 121754.50 2305.70 1240.60 LISHA TRADERS C.5/L920/508/2020
134 KAMARAD CR. 363,300 363.300 §73.00 317160.90 2488.10 3196.50 BOSE SPICES €.5/10719/797/2020
135 BEYQ ELDHOSE CR. 239.600 239.600 1005,00 240798.00 2864.30 2436.60 BOSE SPICES C.5/10719/797/2020
136 SALMA NADIRSHA CR. 287.800 287.800 1072.00 308521.60 3055.20 3115.80 SANDHYA SPICES €.5/DL-126/661/2020
140 RAMESH CR. 279.600 279.600 734,00 205226.40 2091,90 2073.20 BOSE SPICES C.S5/10719/797 /2020
141 SALMA NADIRSHA CR. 342,300 242.200 1032.00 249950.40 2941.20 2528.90 SANDHYA SPICES €.5/DL-126/661/2020
142 DAYANESHA CR. 111.000 111.000 974.00 108114.00 2775.90 1108.90 VISHAKAN TRADERS V959
145 BEYQ ELDHOSE CR. 232.600 232,600 1005.00 233763.00 2864.30 2366.30 ALLUS CARDAMOM POINT C.5/51449/982/2020
147 RAMRAY CR. 173.200 123.200 1002.00 123446.40 2855.70 1263.00 1.).SPICES €.5/1961/575/2020
150 SANDOB CR. 217.200 217.200 690,00 149868.00 1966.50 1518.30 PERFECT CARDAMOM & SPICESC.5/P468/923/2020
151 ABITHA A SALAM CR. 193,000 193.000 676.00 130468.00 1926.60 1323,90 PERFECT CARDAMOM & SPICESC.S/P468/923/2020
152 MANIVANNAN,T ¢r.20872/87  308.200 308,200 702.00 216356.40 2000.70 2183.60 LISHA TRADERS C.5/L920/508/2020
153 LIIU SHAJU CR. 151.800 151.800 999.00 151648,20 2847.20 1545.00 SANJAY TRADERS €.5/12615/523/2020
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FORM C

See rules 5(2) and 10{1)(R)

Auction Report

(separate report should be furnished for auctioning of cardamom received from (1) Planter (2) Dealer)

E-Auction Licence No: MKT-AUC/CS/C580/12/2020

Auction No.:

pate of auction:

51. Name and full

No, address of the
planer/dealer

01/10/2022

Estate Regis Qty put Qty

SEASON: 2022 - 2023

trazion #/Bc for
ard licence# auction (kgs)

Rate

sold Rs./kg

value

(Rs.)

Sample
Refund
(Rs.)

Maximum Price:Rs.
Minimum Price:Rs.

Average Price:Rs,

Comm Name and full
ission  address of bidder
(Rs.)
9 10

1395.00

602.00

spices
Board licence
number

156 SURENDRAN
158 TONY TOMY
159 KABIR

162 JOY VARGHESE
165 ABDUL JABBAR
166 DINCE JOSEPH
172 SANOOR

180 BEYQ ELDHOSE
185 BEYQ ELDHOSE
187 AMEELA BEGAM
190 DINCE JOSEPH
194 JEYANTHI

196 ANEESH

203 DINI JoY

206 DINI J0Y

214 MUKESH

220 SALMA NADIRSHA

601 SINTHUMANI
602 SINTHUMANI
603 SINTHUMANI
605 VELSAMY
B06 VELSAMY

615 GUSTAVE JULIAN
616 GUSTAVE JULIAN
617 GUSTAVE JULIAN
618 GUSTAVE JULIAN

619 RAJENDRAN,G
620 RAJENDRAN.G
621 RAJENDRAN.G
624 AIMAL KHAN

208.700 1001.00
118.500 5698.00
87.800 856.00
64.800 700.00
241.100 680.00
282.500 802.00
238.300 684.00
360.100 1001.00
362.100 1001.00
103.400 1660,00
336.000 688.00
49,500 680.00
120.800 1161.00
67.800 781.00
172.400 668.00
221,300 669.00
28.100 750.00
64.600 1126.00
172.700 1002.00
273,400 714.00
169.300 864.00
181.400 892.00
105,300 1032.00
156.700 1044.00
109.400 1033.00
99,800 1050.00
147.100 996.00
147.200 990.00
197,200 582.00
85.600 628.00

226565.00
162997.20
0.00
0.00
109604.00
231168.00
31660.00
14024880
52951, 80
115163.20
148049.70
21075.00
72739.60
173045.40
195207 .60
146275.20
161808.80
108669.60
163594.80
113010.20
104790.00
146511.60
145728.00
193650.40
§3756.80

0.00
1989.30
2439.60
1995.00
1938.00
2285.70
1549.40

0.00

0.00
3021.00
1960.80
1938.00
3308.90
2225.90
1903.80
1906.70
2137.50
3209.10
2855.70
2034.90
2462.40
2542.20
2941.20
2975.40
2944,10
992,50
21838.60
2821.50
2798.70
1789.80

0.00 WITH DRAWN

847.00 PERFECT CARDAMOM & SPICESC,S/P468/923/2020

776.00 SANIAY TRADERS
473.60 SRI SAAI SPICES
1658.90 GREDZ FOODS & SPICES
2288.50 ARUNA AGENCIES
1649.50 NATURAL SPICES
.00 WITH DRAWN
0.00 WITH DRAWN
1126.30 3.3.SPICES

€.5/12615/523/2020
€.5/15194/621/2020
11787
10638
€.5/11798/609/2020

€.5/1961/575/2020

2331.30 PERFECT CARDAMOM & SPICESC.S/P468/923/2020

356.00 J,].SPICES
1435.60 1.3.SPICES
551,80 LISHA TRADERS

€.5/1961/575/2020
€.5/1961/575/2020
€.5/L920/508/2020

1170.70 PERFECT CARDAMOM & SPICESC.S/P468/923/2020
1499,60 PERFECT CARDAMOM & SPICESC.S/P468/923/2020

232.10 SAANVI SPICES AGENCIES
759,50 BOOPATHI SPICES
1759.00 SANDHYA SPICES
1972.40 SANDHYA SPICES
1487,40 BOOPATHI SPICES
1643.50 GREDZ FQODS & SPICES
1115.10 BOOPATHI SPICES
1665.70 SRI SAAI SPICES
1159.50 ROSHANA SPICES
1077.80 GREDZ FOODS & SPICES
1493,50 SANJAY TRADERS
1485.50 SRINIVASA ASSOCIATES
1964,50 MARAN TRADERS

C.5/11826/676/2020
€.5/81005/510/2020
€.5/0L-126/661/2020
€.5/0L-126/661/2020
€.5/81005/510/2020
11787
€.5/81005/510/2020
€.5/15194/621/2020
R1341

11787
C.5/12615/523/2020
51908
C.5/10595/944/2020

555.50 PERFECT CARDAMOM & SPICESC.S/P468/923/2020

027 BIYA SPICES
032 BIYA SPICES

036 BOGPATHI SPICES

(37 ROSE SPICES AND FOOD GSTIN.32ASFP)
038 ROSE SPICES AND FOOD GSTIN,32ASFPJ

042 BOOPATHI SPICES

044 KALLAR TRADING COMPA GSTIN.3:ABWPI

046 BIYA SPICES

047 BHAGAVATHI SPICES

048 ROSE SPICES AND FOOD GSTIN.32ASFP]

049 YAZEEN SPICES

{153 PRAISE THE LORD SPIC GSTIN.33AWMPI
055 ROSE SPICES AND FOOD GSTIN.324SFP]

3 4
CR 208.700
CR. 118.500
CR. §7.800
CR. 64.800
CR. 241.100
CR. 282.500
CR. 238.300
CR. 360.100
CR. 362.100
(R, 103,400
R, 336,000
CR. 49,500
CR. 120,800
CR. 67.800
CR. 172.400
CR. 221,300
CR. 28.100
CR. 64,600
CR. 172.700
R, 273.400
CR. 169,300
CR. 181,400
CR. 105.300
CR. 156,700
CR. 109,400
CR. 99,800
CR. 147,100
CR. 147.200
cR. 197,200
¢R. 85.600
13779.900
GSTIN.32AQPPE 287.200
GSTIN,324QPPE  317.000
GSTIN.33AAGFE 139,800
291,400
229.500
GSTIN.33AAQFS 314,900
94,100
GSTIN.3:AQPPE  314.600
GSTIN.3zXXPB6 214.800
222.500
GSTIN.32AUFPA 62,500
236.400
229.200

287.200 900.00
317.000 874.00
139.800 796.00
291.400 1010.00
229.500 B75.00
314,900 1001.00
94.100 1044.00
314.600 874.00
214.800 1017.00
222.500 734.00
62.500 856.00
236,400 1001.00
229,200 731.00

258480.00
277058.00
111280.80
294314.00
200812.50
0.00
98240.40
274960.40
218451.60
163315.00
5$3500.00
0.00
167545.20

2565.00
2490.90
2268.60
2878.50
2493.80

0.00
2975.40
2490.90
7898.50
2091.90
2439.60

0.00
2083.40

+*
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2610.50 BIYA SPICES
2795.50 KAASHI TMPEX
1135.50 MARAN TRADERS
2971.90 SANDHYA SPICES
2033.10 SHREE THARIKA SPICES
0,00 WITH DRAWN
1012.20 S & N SPICE TRADERS
2774.50 KAASHI IMPEX
2213.50 MARAN TRADERS
1654.10 VALIYAVEETIL TRADERS
559.40 BOSE SPICES
0.00 WITH DRAWN
1656.30 MARIYA AGENCIES

»

C€.5/8952/710/2020
€.5/11827/790/2020
€.5/10595/944/2020
€.5/0L-126/661/2020
€.5/12357/645/2020

C.5/DL-189/885/2020
€.5/11827/790/2020
€.5/10595/944/2020
C.5/DL-295/1568/2020
€.5/10719/797/2020

M1936



FORM C
See rules 5(2) and 10(1}(R)

Auction Report

(Separate report should be furnished for auctioning of cardamom received from (1) Planter (2) Dealer)

E-Auction Licence No: MKT-AUC/CS/C580/12/2020 SEASON: 2022 - 2023
Auction No.: 25

pate of auction: 01/10/2022

Maximum Price:Rs.
Minimum Price:Rs.

Average Price:Rs.

1355,00

602.00

Spices
Board licence
number

Comm Name and full
ission  address of bidder
(Rs.)
9 10

2102 .80 MARAN TRADERS

0.00 WITH DRAWN
1954,90 ANKIT SPICES

0.00 WITH DRAWN

0.00 WITH DRAWN

0.00 WITH DRAWN
2267.10 KAASHI IMPEX
1713.40 VISHAKAN TRADERS
2674.70 UBS TRADERS
4724.60 BOSE SPICES

0.00 WITH DRAWN
2272,10 SHREE THARIKA SPICES

0.00 WITH DRAWN
3710.20 HARINI SPICES

0.00 WITH DRAWN
5097.40 BOSE SPICES
2479.10 NAVKAR CARDAMOMS
1177.10 LISKA TRADERS

0.00 WITH DRAWN
1783.10 SANDHYA SPICES

0.00 WITH DRAWN
2234.50 THIRUVENI SPICES
3287.50 SHREE THARIKA SPICES
1987.80 SANDHYA SPICES
4008.90 BOOPATHI SPICES
2771.40 SRINIVASA ASSOCIATES
2520.50 S A N TRADERS
2382.40 JAI RUBNI SPICES
2633.80 BOOPATHI SPICES
3524,20 YAZEEN SPICES
2333.30 ANKIT SPICES

0,00 WITH DRAWN
1245,30 BOOPATHI SPICES
2463.20 THANGARANI EXPORTS
2516.50 UBS TRADERS
1176.40 THANGARANI EXPORTS
2523.40 ALLUS CARDAMOM POINT
2256.,10 1.).SPICES
4689,80 LISHA TRADERS

0.00 WITH DRAWN

0.00 WITH DRAWN
2226,50 EDEN SPICES
2224,60 THIRUVENI SPICES
2549,30 ANKIT SPICES
1187.80 SANDHYA SPICES

€.5/10595/944/2020

€.5/10721/696/2020

€.5/11827/790/2020
V969
C.5/DL-187/883/2020
C.5/10719/797/2020

€.5/12357/645/2020
€.5/10639/753/2020

€.5/10719/797/2020
.5/12487/388/2020
€.5/1920/508/2020

€.5/bL-126/661/2020

€.5/10666/559/2020
€,5/12357/645/2020
C.5/pL-126/661/2020
€.5/B1005/510/2020
S1908
€.5/DL-281/1543/2020
€.5/11893/519/2020
€.5/81005/510/2020
Y111
€.5/10721/696/2020

€.5/81005/510/2020
€.5/14626/625/2020
C.s/0L-187/883/2020
C.5/14626/625/2020
C.5/51449/982/2020
€.5/1961/575/2020
€.5/L920/508/2020

€.5/10741/591/2020
€.5/10666/559/2020
€.5/10721/696/2020
€.5/DL-126/661/2020

S1. Name and full Estite Regis Qty put Qty Rate value Sample
Ko. address of the tration #/Bo for sold Rs./kg  (Rs.)  Refund
planer/dealer ard Tlicence# auction (kgs} (Rs.)
1 ? 3 4 5 ] 7 8
058 UBS TRADERS GSTIN,32ERMPP 260.000 260.000 800.00 208000.00 2280.00
059 BOSE SPICES GSTIN,33AIQPY 153.500 153,500 1001.00 0.00 0.00
063 BOSE SPICES GSTIN.33AIQPY 182.100 182,100 1057.00 192479.70 3012.50
065 BIYA SPICES GSTIN.32AQPPE  332.400 332.400 1001.00 6.00 0.00
066 LISHA TRADERS GSTIN.33CIYPM  75.400  75.400 1001.00 0.00 0.00
067 KALLAR TRADING COMPA GSTIN.32ABWPI 196,500 196.500 1001.00 0.00 0.00
(068 BOOPATHI SPICES GSTIN.33AAQFE  240.400 240.400 932.00 224052.80 2656.20
071 UBS TRADERS GSTIN.I2ERMPP 222.000 222.000 762.00 169164.00 2171.7¢
072 UBS TRADERS GSTIN,32ERMPP  251.400 251.400 1052.00 264472.80 2998.20
074 ROSE SPICES AND FOOD GSTIN.32ASFP) 363.400 363.400 1290.00 468786.00 3676.50
077 LISHA TRADERS GSTIN.3I3CIYPM 222,700 222.700 1001.00 0.00 0.0
079 ROSE MARIA SPICES  GSTIN,.32BAQPM 211.100 211.100 1062.00 224188.20 3026.70
080 LISHA TRADERS GSTIN.33CIVYPM  197.400 197,400 1001.00 0.00 0.00
081 PRAISE THE LORD SPIC GSTIN.33AwMP) 295.400 205.400 1244.00 367477.60 3545.40
082 BOOPATHI SPICES GSTIN.33AAQFR 272.300 272,300 1001.00 0.00 0.00
083 ROSE SPICES AND FOOD GSTIN.32ASFP) 392.300 392.300 1290.00 S506067.00 3676.50
085 KALLAR TRADING COMPA GSTIh.32ABWPI 241.400 241,400 1015.00 245021.00 2892.80
087 SANDHYA SPICES GSTIM.33ABNPA  96.900  96.900 1180.00 114342.00 3363.00
088 PRAISE THE LORD SPIC GSTIN.33AWMP] 195.600 195.600 1001.00 0.00 0.00
089 SANDHYA SPICES GSTIN.33ABNPA 169.600 169.600 1034.00 175366.40 2946.90
091 LISHA TRADERS GSTIN.33CIYPM 209.000 209.000 1001.00 0.00 0.00
083 BIYA SPICES GSTIN.32aQPPE 170,100 170.100 1292.00 219769.20 3682.20
094 YAZEEN SPICES GSTIN.32AUFPA 365.700 365.700 892.00 326204.40 2542.20
095 PRATSE THE LORD SPIC GSTIN.33AwMP) 186,100 186.100 1052.00 195777.20 2998.20
096 ROSE SPICES AND FOOD GSTIN.32ASFP) 307,200 307.200 1293.00 397209.60 3685.10
098 PRAISE THE LORD SPIC GSTIN.33AwMPI 210.500 210.500 1299,00 273439.5¢ 3702.20
100 PRAISE THE LORD SPIC GSTIN.33AwMP] 249.200 249.200 1000.00 249200,00 2850.00
101 SANDHYA SPICES GSTIN 33ABNPA 198,200 198.200 1185.00 234867.00 3377.30
102 YAZEEN SPICES GSTIN.32ZAUFPA 241.700 241,700 1077.00 260310.90 3069.50
103 YAZEEN SPICES GSTIN. J2AUFPA 384.000 384,000 911.00 349824.00 2596.40
104 LISHA TRADERS GSTIN.33CIYPM 237.700 237,700 970.00 230569.00 2764.50
106 LISHA TRADERS GSTIN.33CIYPM 178.000 178.000 1001.00 0.00 0.00
107 YAZEEN SPICES GSTIN.32AUFPA 126.200 126,200 965.00 121783.00 2750.30
108 SANDHYA SPICES GSTIN.33ABNPA 208,400 208.400 1166.00 242994.40 3323.10
110 uBS TRADERS GSTIN.32ERMPP 247.300 247.300 1006.00 248783.80 2867.10
111 PRAISE THE LORD SPIC GSTIN.33AwMPl 103.800 103.300 1103.00 114491.40 3143.60
112 PRAISE THE LORD SPIC GSTIN.33AwMP3 209.200 209.200 1190.00 248948.00 3391.50
113 SANDHYA SPICES GSTIN.3}3ABNPA 185.000 185.000 1201.00 222185.00 3422.90
115 ROSE SPICES AND FOOD GSTIN,32ASFPI 355.700 355.700 1308.00 465255.60 3727.80
121 BOOPATHI SPICES GSTIN.}3AAQFR  217.400 217,400 1001.00 0.00 0.00
126 ADITHYA SPICES GSTIN.32CSYPA 411,600 411,600 1001.00 0.00 0.00
127 PRAISE THE LORD SPIC GSTIN.33AWMP] 222,500 222.500 988.00 219830.00 2815.80
130 YAZEEN SPICES GSTIN.32AUFPA 251,100 251,100 876.00 219963.60 2496.60
131 KALLAR TRADING COMPA GSTIN.:2ABWPT 240.400 240.400 1048.00 251939.20 2986.80
137 YAZEEN SPICES GSTIN.:ZAUFPA 109.000 109.000 1062.00 115758.00 3026.70
143 KALLAR TRADING COMPA GSTIN.IZABWPI 246.600 246.600 751.00 185196.60 2140.40

1873.40 VISHAKAN TRADERS

V969



FORM C
See rules 3(2) and 10(1)(R)
Auction Report
{Separate report should be furnished for auctioning of cardamom received from (1) Planter (2) Dealer}

E-Auction Licence No: MKT-AUC/CS/C580/12/2020 SEASON: 2022 - 2023

Maximum price:Rs. 1393.00
Auction No.; 25 Minimum Price:Rs. 602.00
pate of auction: 01/10/2022 Average Price:Rs.  928.57
s1. Name and full Estate Regis Qty put Qty Rate value Sample Comm Name and full spices
No, address of the tration #/80 for . sold Rs./kg  (Rs.) Refund ission  address of bidder Board licence
planer/dealer ard licence# auction (kgs) (Rs.) {Rs.) number
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
146 SANDHYA SPICES GSTIN.33ABNPA 128.500 128.500 824.00 105884.00 2348.40 1082.30 BOSE SPICES €.$/16719/797 /2020
148 BOOPATHI SPICES GSTIN.33AAQFB 303.900 303,900 700.00 212730.00 1995.00 2147.30 LISHA TRADERS €.5/1..920/508/2020
154 UBS TRADERS GSTIN.32ERMPP 245.800 245.800 1004,00 246783.20 2861.40 2496.40 UBS TRADERS C.S/DL-187/883/2020
157 BOSE SPICES GSTIN.33AIGPY 150.500 150,500 1395.00 209947.50 3975.80 2139.20 MARAN TRADERS €.5/10595/944/2020
160 ROSE SPICES AND FOOD GSTIN.32ASFP) 283.600 283.600 1027.00 291257.20 2927.00 2941.80 MUKUDAN SPICES C.5/10608/540/2020
161 ADITHYA SPICES GSTIN.JZCSYPA  68.900 68,900 924.00 63663.60 2633.490 663.00 1.1.5PICES €.5/1961/575/2020
163 ROSE SPICES AND FOOD GSTIN.32ASFPY 232,500 232.500 953.00 221572.50 2716.10 2242.90 ROSE SPICES AND FOCD C.5/DL-243/983/2020
164 NAYANA SPICES GSTIN.22JKFPS 141.300 141,300 1058.00 149495.40 3015.30 1525.10 ALLUS CARDAMOM POINT €.5/51449/982/2020
168 BOOPATHI SPICES GSTIN.33AAQFB 247.000 247.000 692.00 170924,00 1972,20 1729.00 PERFECT CARDAMOM & SPICESC.S/p468/923/2020
160 BHAGAVATHI SPICES  GSTIN.32xxPB6 81.900 B81.900 729.00 59705.10 2077.70  617.80 NATURAL SPICES €.S/11798/609/2020
170 ROSE SPICES AND FOOD GSTIN.3ZASFPI 172.300 172.300 1307.00 225196.10 3725.00 2289.20 ROSHANA SPICES R1341
171 ROSE MARIA SPICES  GSTIN 32BAQPM 306,100 306.100 664.00 203250.40 1892.40 2051.40 PERFECT CARDAMOM & SPICESC.S/P468/923/2020
173 SANDHYA SPICES GSTIN.33ABNPA 154.100 154,100 742,00 114342.20 2114.70 1164.60 THACHUKULAM SPICES €.5/11862/593/2020
174 UBS TRADERS GSTIN.32ERMPP 288.300 288.R00 696.00 201004.8¢ 1983.60 2029.30 LISHA TRADERS C.S/L%20/508/2020
175 PRATSE THE LORD SPIC GSTIN.33AWMP) 173,400 173.400 759.00 131610.60 2163,20 1337.70 EDEN SPICES €.5/10741/591/2020
176 ROSE SPICES AND FOOD GSTIN.32ASFP) 196.300 196.300 933.00 184129.40 2673.30 1868.00 THACHUKULAM SPICES €.5/11862/593/2020
177 PRAISE THE LORD SPIC GSTIN.33awMp) 135,600 135.600 758.00 102784.80 2160.30 1049.50 PERFECT CARDAMOM & SPICESC.S/P468/923/2020
178 ROSE MARIA SPICES  GSTIN.32BAQPM 311.800 311.800 682.00 212647.60 1943.70 2145.9(} MARAN TRADERS €.5/10595/944/2020
181 BOOPATHI SPICES GSTIN. JIAAQFE  245.500 245.500 694.00 170377.00 1977.90 1723.50 ANKIT SPICES €.5/10721/696/2020
182 YAZEEN SPICES GSTIN.J2AUFPA 86,500 B6.500 792.00 6B508.00 2257.20  707.70 BOOPATHI SPICES €.S/B1005/510,/2020
183 ROSE MARIA SPICES  GSTIN.:ZBAQPM 291.300 291,300 682.00 198666.60 1943.70 2006.10 MARIYA AGENCIES M1956
186 LISHA TRADERS GSTIN.23CIYPM 167.000 197.000 754.00 148538.00 2148.90 1506.90 ROSHANA SPICES R1341
188 BIYA SPICES GSTIN.32AQPPE 324.000 324,000 714.00 231336. 2034.90 2333.70 BOSE SPICES €.5/10719/797/2020
189 YAZEEN SPICES GSTIN.JZAUFPA 90,300  90.300 1001.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 WITH DRAWN
191 LISHA TRADERS GSTIN.33CIYPM 247,700 247,700 1001.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 WITH DRAWN
197 ROSE MARIA SPICES  GSTIN.32BAgPM 287,200 287.200 664.00 190700.80 1892.40 1925,90 ANKIT SPICES €.5/10721/696/2020
193 LISHA TRADERS GSTIN.33CaYPM 204,000 204,000 1001.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 WITH DRAWN
195 LISHA TRADERS GSTIN.3ICIYPM  255.500 255,500 694.00 177317.00 1977,90 1792.90 MARAN TRADERS €.5/10595/944/2020
197 LISHA TRADERS GSTIN.33CIYPM 136.700 136,700 644.00 88034.80 1835.40 898,70 NATURAL SPICES C.5/11798/609/2020
199 LUCKY CARDAMOM GSTIN.32AFCPC 345,800 345.800 1001.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 WITH DRAWN
217 LUCKY CARDAMOM GSTIN.32AFCPC  393.900 393.900 1001.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 WITH DRAWN
218 LUCKY CARDAMOM GSTIN.3ZAFCPC 406,700 406.700 1001.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 WITH DRAWN
607 ARUN TRADERS GSTIN.33AZBPA 156.800 156.800 1001.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 WITH DRAWN
608 ARUN TRADERS GSTIN.33azBPA  91.200 91.200 1304.00 118924.80 3716.40 1226.40 THIRUVENI SPICES €.5/10666/55%/2020
609 ARUN TRADERS GSTIN.334ZBPA 194.300 194.300 692.00 134435 60 1972.20 1364.30 ANKIT SPICES €.5/10721/696/2020
610 ARUN TRADERS GSTIN.33AZBPA  92.500 92.500 829.00 76682.50 2362.70  790.50 SRINIVASA ASSOCIATES 51908
611 ARUN TRADERS GSTIN.33AZBPA 41,000  41.000 1224.00 £0184.00 3488.40 536.70 ROSHANA SPICES R1341
612 ARUN TRADERS GSTIN.33AZBPA 190.300 190.300 657.00 137639.10 1986.50 1346.30 PERFECT CARDAMOM & SPICESC.5/PA0B/923/2020
613 K,G.L.EXPORTS GSTIN.I3EKFPY 141,000 141,000 696.00 98136.00 1983.60 1001.20 MARAN TRADERS €.5/10595/944/2020
614 K.G.L,EXPORTS GSTIN.33ekFPY 113.500 113.500 686.00 77861.00 1955.10 798.20 MARAN TRADERS €.5/10595/944/2020
623 K.G.L.EXPORTS GSTIN.33BKFPY  56.400 56,400 602,00 33952.80 1715.70  356.70 NATURAL SPICES €.5/11798/609,/2020
DEALERS TOTAL 21808.700 16750,400 15774917.20
GRAND TOTAL 35588.600 28477.700 26443650, 10
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I/we confirm that no d scount or commission other than the one per cent commission permitted to me/us by the rules has been
accepted by me/us or recejved from the owners of cardamom sold in the acction and nor have I/We passed on any cardamom or commis-
sion to the purchasers.

Place :NEDUMKANDAM Signature of the auctioneer

pate :01/10/2022




